Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
AEH40 Series
132 Watts / 48 Watts
Special Features
• Delivers up to 40A output
current
• Basic Isolation

information or for any errors or omissions.
Printed in US A
Ordering Information
Vin (V) Vout (V) Iout (A) Effy Model Number
36-75 3.3 40 89% AEH40F48N
36-75 3.3 40 89% AEH40F48
36-75 1.2 40 81% AEH40K48N
36-75 1.2 40 81% AEH40K48
Rev. 01.05.07
AEH40Series
2 of 2
mars